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Bus 2926 Castanheira(Est) - Vila F. Xira via Cachoeiras Go to website

Direction
Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) P2 — Lgo Marquês 
Pombal (Vila Franca Xira)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) P2

Estr Apeadeiro 25 (Fábrica)

Estr Apeadeiro (Castanheiro)

Largo Dona Júlia Palha 11A (Jardim)

Rua Palha Blanco 95

R João Batista Correia

R da Cevadeira 37 (Castanheira)

Escola Básica da Quinta de Cevadeira

R da Cevadeira (x) Azg do C Mascote de Cima

En 115-4 (Quinta da Ponte)

Urb Santa Maria 17 (Cadafais)

R Primeiro Maio 11 (Cadafais)

Estr Camarária Cachoeiras Cadafais

Estr Camarária Cachoeiras Cadafais

R Gago Coutinho 35 (Cachoeiras)

Lgo Casal Bandeira (Cachoeiras)

R Gago Coutinho (X) Azinh Bandeira

R Gago Coutinho 1 (Igreja)

Lgo Cap José M Silva Guedes 2

R Direita 7 (Cachoeiras)

R Luís de Camões 10 (Cachoeiras)

Route schedule
Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) P2 — Lgo Marquês 
Pombal (Vila Franca Xira)

Monday 07:15-19:00

Tuesday 07:15-19:00

Wednesday 07:15-19:00

Thursday 07:15-19:00

Friday 07:15-19:00

Saturday 08:00-19:00

Sunday 08:45-19:00

Route info

Direction: Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) P2

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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R Luís de Camões 1 A (Cachoeiras)

R Artur Da Conceição Carapau

R Artur Da Conceição Carapau 273

R Artur Da Conceição Carapau 217

Rua Óquei Clube Vilafranquense 182

R Óquei Clube Vilafranquense 166

Estr Casal da Coxa 31 (Agruela)

Estr Casal da Coxa 18 (Agruela)

Estr do Casal da Coxa 12

En 248 (Agruela)

En 248 3 (Qta Bacelos)

En 248-3 (A-dos-Bispos)

En 248-3 (X) Lgo da Fonte de Baixo

En 248-4 (A-dos-Bispos)

En 248-2 (X) Cachoeiras

En 248 (Qta Nova)

R Gen Humberto Delgado 40

R Gen Humberto Delgado (Farmácia)

Estr Marciano Mendonça

Estr Marciano Mendonça (Bairro Mata)

En 10 (C Futebol) (Vila Franca de Xira)

R 1 Dezembro 707 (Cemitério)

R 1 Dezembro 59

Lgo Marquês Pombal (Vila Franca Xira)



Direction
R 25 Abril (Terminal) — Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) 
P2

46 stops

Open route schedule

R 25 Abril (Terminal)

R Alves Redol (Museu)

R Luís De Camões (Correios)

R 1 Dezembro 656

En 10 (C Futebol) (Vila Franca de Xira)

Bairro da Mata 1

Estr Marciano Mendonça

R Gen Humberto Delgado (Farmácia)

R Gen Humberto Delgado 40

En 248 (Qta Nova)

En 248-2 (X) Cachoeiras

En 248-4 (A-dos-Bispos)

En 248-3 (X) Lgo da Fonte de Baixo

En 248-3 (A-dos-Bispos)

En 248 3 (Qta Bacelos)

En 248 (Agruela)

Estr do Casal da Coxa 12

Estr Casal da Coxa 18 (Agruela)

Estr Casal da Coxa 31 (Agruela)

R Óquei Clube Vilafranquense 166

Rua Óquei Clube Vilafranquense 182

R Artur Da Conceição Carapau 217

R Artur Da Conceição Carapau 273

R Artur Da Conceição Carapau

Route schedule
R 25 Abril (Terminal) — Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) 
P2

Monday 07:45-18:50

Tuesday 07:00-18:50

Wednesday 07:45-18:50

Thursday 07:45-18:50

Friday 07:45-18:50

Saturday 07:00-18:00

Sunday 07:45-18:00

Route info

Direction: R 25 Abril (Terminal)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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R Luís de Camões 1 A (Cachoeiras)

R Luís de Camões 10 (Cachoeiras)

R Direita 7 (Cachoeiras)

Lgo Cap José M Silva Guedes 2

R Gago Coutinho 1 (Igreja)

R Gago Coutinho (X) Azinh Bandeira

Lgo Casal Bandeira (Cachoeiras)

R Gago Coutinho 35 (Cachoeiras)

Estr Camarária Cachoeiras Cadafais

Estr Camarária Cachoeiras Cadafais

R Primeiro Maio 11 (Cadafais)

Urb Santa Maria 17 (Cadafais)

En 115-4 (Quinta da Ponte)

R da Cevadeira (x) Azg do C Mascote de Cima

Escola Básica da Quinta de Cevadeira

R da Cevadeira 39 (Castanheira)

R João B Correia (Junta Freguesia)

R D António Ataíde (Cemitério)

Largo Dona Júlia Palha 11A (Jardim)

Estr Apeadeiro (Castanheiro)

Estr Apeadeiro 25 (Fábrica)

Castanheira do Ribatejo (Estação) P2

2926 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vila Franca de Xira

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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